
NRSS Flagging Costs
Total to Date

Date Inv. No. Amount County

1 11/21/2022 24713 8,480.00$       8,480.00$       

2 11/28/2022 24748 4,797.00$       13,277.00$    

3 12/5/2022 24821 8,261.75$       21,538.75$    

4 12/12/2022 24875 8,480.00$       30,018.75$    

5 12/19/2022 24936 7,607.00$       37,625.75$    

6 1/16/2023 25128 1,364.00$       38,989.75$    

7 3/6/2023 25577 7,025.00$       46,014.75$    

8 4/3/2023 25892 1,550.50$       47,565.25$    

9 5/8/2023 26309 7,898.00$       55,463.25$    

10 5/15/2023 26380 3,501.13$       58,964.38$    

11 11/13/2023 29274 1,364.00$       60,328.38$    

12 3/4/2024 30689 6,347.50$       66,675.88$    

13 3/11/2024 30760 8,480.00$       75,155.88$    

14 3/18/2024 30844 6,784.00$       81,939.88$    

15 3/25/2024 30957 9,062.00$       91,001.88$    

16 4/1/2024 31002 9,207.50$       100,209.38$  

17 4/8/2024 31149 9,571.25$       109,780.63$  

18 4/15/2024 31208 8,771.00$       118,551.63$  

19 5/20/2024 31727 7,607.00$       126,158.63$  

20 5/21/2024 31812 7,898.00$       134,056.63$  

21 6/13/2024 31903 10,405.50$    144,462.13$  

22 6/20/2024 32038 11,808.25$    156,270.38$  

23 6/24/2024 32136 8,916.50$       165,186.88$  

24 7/1/2024 32235 8,771.00$       173,957.88$  

25 7/22/2024 32504 11,937.75$    185,895.63$  

26 7/25/2024 32624 13,794.00$    199,689.63$  

27 7/29/2024 32724 13,794.00$    213,483.63$  

28 8/5/2024 32817 13,879.25$    227,362.88$  

29 8/19/2024 32955 13,879.25$    241,242.13$  

30 8/25/2024 33037 13,879.25$    255,121.38$  

31 9/3/2024 33187 13,879.25$    269,000.63$  

32 9/12/2024 33246 13,879.25$    282,879.88$  

33 9/16/2024 33399 14,291.75$    297,171.63$  

34 9/25/2024 33509 13,879.25$    311,050.88$  

35 9/27/2024 33612 13,879.25$    324,930.13$  

36 9/30/2024 33713 13,708.75$    338,638.88$  

37 10/11/2024 33853 10,435.00$    349,073.88$  

38 10/21/2024 33997 10,435.00$    359,508.88$  

39 10/21/2024 34090 10,435.00$    369,943.88$  

40 10/28/2024 34246 10,435.00$    380,378.88$  

41 11/15/2024 34295 10,435.00$    390,813.88$  

42 12/5/2024 34646 10,435.00$    401,248.88$  
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43 12/16/2024 34757 4,215.00$       405,463.88$  

44 12/16/2024 34828 12,208.25$    417,672.13$  

45 12/20/2024 34935 8,189.00$       425,861.13$  

46 1/2/2025 35048 6,784.00$       432,645.13$  

47 1/6/2025 35149 5,620.00$       438,265.13$  

48 1/15/2025 35171 1,696.00$       439,961.13$  

49 1/21/2025 35253 8,480.00$       448,441.13$  

50 1/30/2025 35333 5,088.00$       453,529.13$  

51 2/3/2025 35437 5,088.00$       458,617.13$  

52 2/7/2025 35548 8,480.00$       467,097.13$  

53 2/17/2025 35664 8,480.00$       475,577.13$  

54 2/26/2025 35755 1,696.00$       477,273.13$  

55 3/17/2025 35935 5,670.00$       482,943.13$  

56 3/21/2025 36146 8,261.75$       491,204.88$  

57 4/7/2025 36371 8,152.63$       499,357.51$  

58 4/17/2025 36484 7,388.75$       506,746.26$  

59 4/25/2025 36719 9,098.38$       515,844.64$  

60 11/4/2024 34437 10,435.00$    526,279.64$  

61 4/14/2025 36669 7,875.25$       534,154.89$  

62 11/18/2024 34529 27,895.00$    562,049.89$  

63 6/16/2025 37563 10,662.50$    572,712.39$  

64 6/20/2025 37682 10,662.50$    583,374.89$  

65 6/27/2025 37802 10,517.00$    593,891.89$  

66 7/10/2025 37932 10,480.63$    604,372.52$  

67 7/14/2025 38083 4,724.25$       609,096.77$  

68 7/17/2025 38296 9,025.63$       618,122.40$  

69 7/25/2025 38337 9,025.63$       627,148.03$  

70 8/1/2025 38474 9,025.63$       636,173.66$  

71 8/8/2025 38701 9,025.63$       645,199.29$  

72 8/25/2025 38986 9,025.63$       654,224.92$  

73 8/25/2025 36045 8,589.13$       662,814.05$  

74 8/29/2025 39141 9,025.63$       671,839.68$  

75 9/5/2025 9,025.63$       680,865.31$  Estimated

76 9/12/2025 9,025.63$       689,890.94$  Estimated

77 9/19/2025 9,025.63$       698,916.57$  Estimated

78 9/26/2025 9,025.63$       707,942.20$  Estimated

79 10/3/2025 9,025.63$       716,967.83$  Estimated


